

CLEAN BAR Cookies & Cream/Art.-Nr. 5425 03/25 BRD/UK/IT/GR

UK Ingredients: Milk protein, soluble corn fibre, chicory root fibre, humectant (glycerol), cocoa butter, cocoa mass, cream powder (contains milk), soy crisp (soy protein, tapioca starch, salt), bulking agent (polydextrose), cocoa nibs, fat reduced cocoa, natural flavour, salt, colouring agent (vegetable carbon), sweetener (sucralose). May contain traces of gluten, nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds. For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for diabetics. **Fiber-rich protein bar with sweetener. Flavour: Cookies-Cream. ALL STARS UK: A28 Food & Health Ltd, PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK IT Ingredienti:** Proteine del latte, fibra solubile di mais, fibra di radice di cicoria, glicerina umettante, burro di cacao, pasta di cacao, panna in polvere (contiene latte), crispis di soia (proteine di soia, amido di tapioca, sale), agente di carica polidestrosio, cacao in polvere, cacao magro, aroma naturale, sale, colorante carbone vegetale, edulcorante sucralosio. Può contenere tracce di cereali contenenti glutine, noci, arachidi e sesamo. Non adatto ai diabetici. **Barretta ad alto tenore proteico con edulcorante. Gusto: Biscotto-Crema. GR Συστατικά:** Πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, διαλυτές ίνες αραβοσίτου, ρίζα κικυριού, υγραποποιητή γλυκερίνη, βούτυρο κακάο, μάζα κακάο, κρέμα γάλακτος σε σκόνη (περιέχει γάλα), crisps σόγιας (πρωτεΐνη σόγιας, άμυλο tapioca, αλάτι), διογκωτικός παράγοντας πολυδετρόζη, ίνες κακάο, κακάο χαμηλών λιπαρών, φυσικό άρωμα, αλάτι, χρωστική ουσία φυτικού άνθρακος, γλυκαντικό σουκραλόζη. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίλη δημητριακών που περιέχουν γλουτένη, ξηρούς καρπούς, φασίγια και σουσάμι. Μπάρα πρωτεΐνης υψηλής περιεκτικότητας σε φασίγιες ίνες με γλυκαντικό. Γεύση: Μπισκότα με κρέμα. **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimio 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400, **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinou 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302, info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr

THE CHOCOLATE FIBRE HIGH PROTEIN BAR

UNTER 2g
ZUCKER*

10g
BALLASTSTOFFE

AS
all stars

CLEAN BAR®

32% HIGH PROTEIN

COOKIES
& CREAM

45g

LUST AUF MEHR?
ALL-STAR.S.DE



**HIGH
FIBRE**

**LOW
SUGAR**

* pro Riegel

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts

	per 100g	per 45g
Energie/Energy	1497kJ/360kcal	674kJ/162kcal
Fett/Fat/Grassi	15g	6,9g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	9,5g	4,3g
Of Which Saturates/Di cui Saturi		
Kohlenhydrate	16g	7,3g
Carbohydrate/Carboidrati		
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	2,9g	1,3g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre/Fibra	23g	10g
Eiweiss/Protein/Proteina	32g	14g
Salz/Salt/Sale	0,55g	0,25g

D Zutaten: Milcheiweiss, lösliche Maisfaser, Zichorienwurzelfaser, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Kakaobutter, Kakaomasse, Sahnepulver (enthält Milch), Soja-Crispies (Soja-Eiweiss, Tapiokastärke, Salz), Füllstoff Polydextrose, Kakao Nibs, fettreduzierter Kakao, natürliches Aroma, Salz, Farbstoff Pflanzenkohle, Süßungsmittel Sucralose. Kann Spuren von **glutenhaltigem Getreide, Nüssen, Erdnüssen und Sesam** enthalten. Nicht geeignet für Diabetiker. **Ballaststoffreicher Proteinriegel mit Süßungsmittel. Geschmack: Cookies-Cream.**

Kühl und trocken aufbewahrt mindestens haltbar bis/ Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing. Store in a cool, dry place.



Inhalt/
Content
περιεχόμενο
45g

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg
info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8603/637 40



CLEAN BAR Cookie Dough/Art.-Nr. 5426 03/25 BRD/UK/IT/GR

UK Ingredients: Milk protein, soluble corn fibre, chicory root fibre, humectant (glycerol), cocoa mass, bulking agent (polydextrose), sunflower oil, natural flavour, salt, emulsifier (soy lecithin), sweetener (steviol glycosides from stevia, sucralose). May contain traces of gluten, nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds. For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Excessive consumption may produce a laxative effect. Not suitable for diabetics. **Fiber-rich protein bar with sweeteners.**
Flavour: Cookie Dough. **ALL STARS UK:** A2B Food & Health Ltd, PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK. **IT** **Ingredienti:** Proteine del latte, fibra solubile di mais, fibra di radice di cicoria, umettante (glicerolo), pasta di cacao, agente di carica (polidestrosio), olio di girasole, aroma naturale, sale, emulsionante (lecitina di soia), edulcorante (glicosidi steviolici da stevia, sucralosio). Può contenere tracce di glutine, noci, arachidi e semi di sesamo. Un consumo eccessivo può produrre un effetto lassativo. Non adatto ai diabetici. **Barretta ad alto tenore proteico con edulcoranti.** **Gusto:** Pasta di biscootto. **GR** **Συστατικά:** Πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, διαλυτές ίνες καλαμποκιού, ρίζα chicory, ηλιέλαιο, φυσικό άρωμα, αλάτι, γλυκαντικά steviol glycosides (λεβάνθη στέβιας), γλυκαντικό (γλυκοζίδες στεβιόλης από στέβια, σουκραλόζη). **Μπορεί να προκαλέσει υπερίσχυση πεπτικότητας σε φυτικές ίνες με γλυκαντικά.** **Γεύση:** Cookie Dough. **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimio 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece: Tel. +30 211 1044 400, **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinon 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302, info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr

THE CHOCOLATE FREE HIGH PROTEIN BAR

UNTER **2g**
ZUCKER*

13g
BALLASTSTOFFE*

AS
all stars

CLEAN BAR®

COOKIE
DOUGH

31% HIGH PROTEIN

45g

LUST AUF MEHR?
ALL-STAR.S.DE



**HIGH
FIBRE**

**LOW
SUGAR**

* pro Riegel

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts

	per 100g	per 45g
Energie/Energy	1278kJ/307kcal	575kJ/138kcal
Fett/Fat/Grassi	7.6g	3.4g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren Of which Saturates/Di cui Saturi	3.4g	1.5g
Kohlenhydrate Carbohydrate/Carboidrati	18g	8.2g
davon Zucker/Of which Sugars	3.0g	1.4g
davon mehrwertige Alkohole Of which Polyols/Poliooli	10g	4.7g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre/Fibra	29g	13g
Eiweiß/Protein/Proteina	31g	14g
Salz/Salt/Sale	0.46g	0.21g

D Zutaten: Milcheiweiss, lösliche Maisfaser, Zichorienwurzelfaser, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Kakaomasse, Füllstoff Polydextrose, Sonnenblumenöl, natürliches Aroma, Salz, Emulgator Lecithine (aus Soja), Süßungsmittel (Steviolglykoside aus Stevia, Sucralose). Kann Spuren von **glutenhaltigem Getreide, Nüssen, Erdnüssen und Sesam** enthalten. Nicht geeignet für Diabetiker. Kann bei übermäßigem Verzehr abführend wirken. **Ballaststoffreicher Proteinriegel, mit Süßungsmitteln. Geschmack: Cookie Dough.**

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peilbenberg
info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8803/637 40

Kühl und trocken aufbewahren, mindestens haltbar bis/
Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing.
Store in a cool, dry place.



Inhalt/
Content
περιεχόμενο
45g

Serviervorschlag
Abb. symbolisch

1 portion = 1 Riegel / 1 Serving = 1 Bar

